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2023 USATF Indiana Youth Combined Events Championships

Fishers High School
Results

 
Event 274  Triathlon 9-10 Division Girls

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Unattached#1445 Holz, Piper1 398
16-Unattache#1447 Johnston, Eva2 357

 
Event 274  Triathlon: #1 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

16-Unattache#1447 Johnston, Eva1 36.45   129
Unattached#1445 Holz, Piper2 37.56   89

 
Event 274  Triathlon: #2 Shot Put 9-10 Division Girls Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Unattached#1445 Holz, Piper1 4.22m   160
16-Unattache#1447 Johnston, Eva2 4.08m   151

 
Event 274  Triathlon: #3 High Jump 9-10 Division Girls Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Unattached#1445 Holz, Piper1 1.01m   149
16-Unattache#1447 Johnston, Eva2 0.91m   77

 
Event 275  Triathlon 9-10 Division Boys

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1475 Zoeller, Henry1 363
Soca Speed T#1454 Carpenter, Aubry2 360
Soca Speed T#1470 Smith, Jaxon3 334
Humble Pride#1458 Flood, Ethan4 205
Soca Speed T#1455 Carpenter, Dawson4 205
Body in Trai#1469 Smith, Grayson6 153

 
Event 275  Triathlon: #1 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1454 Carpenter, Aubry1 1:16.62   32
Soca Speed T#1470 Smith, Jaxon2 1:18.86   12
Body in Trai#1469 Smith, Grayson3 1:22.86
Body in Trai#1475 Zoeller, Henry4 1:25.39
Humble Pride#1458 Flood, Ethan5 1:28.63
Soca Speed T#1455 Carpenter, Dawson6 1:29.20

 
Event 275  Triathlon: #2 Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1475 Zoeller, Henry1 6.05m   252
Soca Speed T#1470 Smith, Jaxon2 5.34m   211
Soca Speed T#1454 Carpenter, Aubry3 5.00m   191
Humble Pride#1458 Flood, Ethan4 4.15m   142
Soca Speed T#1455 Carpenter, Dawson5 4.14m   142
Body in Trai#1469 Smith, Grayson6 3.58m   110

 
Event 275  Triathlon: #3 High Jump 9-10 Division Boys Triathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1454 Carpenter, Aubry1 1.11m   137
Soca Speed T#1470 Smith, Jaxon2 1.06m   111
Body in Trai#1475 Zoeller, Henry2 1.06m   111
Humble Pride#1458 Flood, Ethan4 0.96m   63
Soca Speed T#1455 Carpenter, Dawson4 0.96m   63
Body in Trai#1469 Smith, Grayson6 0.91m   43

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 Division Girls

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori1 1332
Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella2 1071

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella1 18.68   304
Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori2 19.21   258

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Shot Put 11-12 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella1 5.16m   218
Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori2 4.80m   196

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 High Jump 11-12 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori1 1.16m   275
Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella2 1.11m   231

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori1 3.77m   257
Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella2 3.23m   148

 
Event 276  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1446 Johnson, Kori1 3:02.11   346
Body in Trai#1448 Rattan, Nora Bella2 3:24.72   170

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 Division Boys

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan1 1707
Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune2 1565
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico3 1455
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter4 1403
Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji5 1137
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron6 1124
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin7 898



USATF Indiana - Association License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:19 PM  6/9/2023  Page 2
2023 USATF Indiana Youth Combined Events Championships

Fishers High School
Results

Finals ...   (Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 Division Boys)
    TeamName Finals

Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren8 810
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan9 747

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune1 14.71   665
Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan2 14.91   641
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico3 15.14   614
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter4 15.96   521
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron5 18.14   311
Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji6 18.18   308
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin7 19.45   210
Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren8 19.78   187
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan9 21.49   91

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Shot Put 11-12 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune1 8.46m   394
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin2 8.37m   388
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan3 8.27m   382
Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan4 7.55m   340
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron5 6.65m   287
Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren6 6.28m   265
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter7 6.12m   256
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico8 5.59m   225
Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji9 4.72m   175

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 High Jump 11-12 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune1 1.31m   257
Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan2 1.26m   225
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter2 1.26m   225
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron4 1.21m   194
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico4 1.21m   194
Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji6 1.16m   165
Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren6 1.16m   165
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin8 1.11m   137
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan8 1.11m   137

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump 11-12 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan1 4.21m   240
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter2 3.86m   184
Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren3 3.74m   165
Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune4 3.66m   153
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron4 3.66m   153
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico6 3.60m   145
Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji7 3.49m   129
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan8 3.39m   115
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin9 3.22m   93

 
Event 277  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1459 Girolamo, Benji1 5:38.11   360
Soca Speed T#1456 Clark, Nico2 5:56.79   277
Soca Speed T#1467 Redmon, Jordan3 6:00.76   261
16-Unattache#1462 Holz, Hunter4 6:12.13   217
Humble Pride#1473 Walker, Cameron5 6:22.68   179
Soca Speed T#1452 Alexander, DeShaune6 6:50.41   96
Humble Pride#1474 Walker, Colin7 7:01.43   70
Humble Pride#1476 Harris, Wren8 7:24.02   28
Humble Pride#1472 Stallings, Bryan9 7:28.28   22

 
Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon 13-14 Division Girls

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie1 2208
Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza2 1808
AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah3 1337
Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla4 1205
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena5 1022

 
Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie1 16.19   691
Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza2 18.80   409
AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah3 19.47   348
Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla4 20.16   289
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena5 21.11   217

 
Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Shot Put 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah1 7.21m   348
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena2 6.88m   327
Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza3 6.43m   299
Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie4 5.89m   264
Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla5 5.85m   262

 
Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 High Jump 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza1 1.36m   470
Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie1 1.36m   470
AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah3 1.26m   369
Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla4 1.16m   275
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena5 1.01m   149

 
Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie1 4.37m   396
Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza2 4.07m   324
AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah3 3.84m   272
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena4 3.38m   176
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Finals ...   (Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon)
    TeamName Finals

Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla5 3.19m   140
 

Event 278  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls Outdoor Pentathlon
    TeamName Finals

Finals
Soca Speed T#1444 Crooke, Kenzie1 2:57.70   387
Body in Trai#1450 Springer, Eliza2 3:06.67   306
Soca Speed T#1449 Richards, Kyla3 3:14.92   239
Body in Trai#1451 Wilson, Eugena4 3:27.40   153
AthLead Indy#1443 Bright, Lenaiyah5 4:33.74

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon 13-14 Division Boys

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen1 2468
Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud2 2038
AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier3 1976
16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel4 1675
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon5 1640
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik6 1398
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir7 1352
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy8 1179
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott9 680

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen1 15.41   801
AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier2 17.31   592
Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud2 17.31   592
16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel4 18.43   484
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon5 19.02   431
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir6 19.73   371
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik7 20.56   306
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy8 21.19   261
AthLead Indy#1468 Rollins, Tristan9 21.75   224
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott10 23.69   117

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Shot Put 13-14 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel1 9.39m   449
Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen2 9.23m   440
Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud3 8.38m   389
AthLead Indy#1468 Rollins, Tristan4 8.27m   382
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott5 8.14m   375
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon6 7.83m   356
AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier7 6.90m   301
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir8 6.73m   291
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik9 5.51m   220
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy10 5.35m   211

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 High Jump 13-14 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen1 1.56m   434
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon2 1.46m   360
AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier2 1.46m   360
16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel4 1.41m   324
Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud4 1.41m   324
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik6 1.31m   257
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir6 1.31m   257
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy8 1.16m   165
AthLead Indy#1468 Rollins, Tristan--- NH
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott--- NH

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump 13-14 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud1 5.04m   390
Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen2 4.86m   356
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik3 4.43m   278
AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier3 4.43m   278
16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel5 4.29m   254
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir6 4.15m   230
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon7 4.01m   207
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott8 3.51m   132
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy9 3.41m   118

 
Event 279  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

    TeamName Finals
Finals

AthLead Indy#1465 Little, Xavier1 5:20.98   445
Indiana Blas#1464 Kelly, Brycen2 5:22.45   437
Body in Trai#1460 Girolamo, Tommy3 5:25.04   424
Soca Speed T#1453 Alexander, Rashaud4 5:41.76   343
Soca Speed T#1461 Hayes, Malik5 5:43.05   337
Humble Pride#1471 Stallings, Braylon6 5:54.69   286
Soca Speed T#1466 Muhammad, Amir7 6:15.74   203
16-Unattache#1463 Irish, Samuel8 6:27.24   164
Body in Trai#1457 Durnell, Elliott9 7:07.96   56


